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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA BONETTI Nils NR DFC Düsseldorf 1994 R M 3.9999 195199 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER ADRIAN Georg WE Quernheimer FC 1999 R M 2.10 87921 yes

BEDEROW Michael NR DFC Düsseldorf 1961 R M 3.9999 99481 yes

BRAUN Noah WE TG Münster 2002 R M 1.40 95428 yes

DETERMANN Marius HH Hamburger FC 1984 R M 3.9999 58823 yes

FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers 2002 L M 1.27 103654 yes

GUST Timo NR Kölner FK 1999 R M 2.27 116245 yes

JOCHIMS Felix NR Dürener FC 1987 M 2.7 61572 yes

LENSCHOW Nick-Malte NR FC Moers 2002 L M 1.41 95524 yes

LÖHR Tom-Florin WE TG Münster 2001 R M 1.28 88956 yes

MICHELS Etienne WE Hasper FC 1998 L M 2.5 83894 yes

NEUHAUS Dirk NR OFC Bonn 1963 R M 2.21 64066 yes

OTT Daniel WE TG Münster 2001 R M 1.51 91644 yes

PFEIL Jörg WE TG Münster 1962 R M 2.14 409284 yes

POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006 R M 2.6 99666 yes

SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Düsseldorf 2001 R M 1.39 90911 yes

STIEREN Niklas NR FC Moers 2000 R M 2.12 92543 yes

VÖMEL Julius NR DFC Düsseldorf 1988 R M 2.8 115548 yes

WATSON Julian NR DFC Düsseldorf 1992 R M 2.20 116237 yes

WIEDNER Jonas NR FC Moers 1982 R M 2.18 67982 yes

  19 Participants (19 present)
 

NED DUCASTEL Nathan 1973 M 3.9999 0 yes

MAN Koen s.v. Tréville 2003 M 3.9999 0 yes

PETRELLI Luca SC Noord 2002 R M 3.9999 0 Non

VAN DE SANDE Lucas s.v. Tréville 2001 R M 3.9999 0 yes

  4 Participants (3 present)
 

3 Nations, 24 Participants (23 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 027 4.0 GER FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

2. 1 028 4.0 GER LÖHR Tom-Florin WE TG Münster M yes

3. 1 039 2.0 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

4. 1 040 2.0 GER BRAUN Noah WE TG Münster M yes

5. 1 041 2.0 GER LENSCHOW Nick-Malte NR FC Moers M yes

6. 1 051 1.0 GER OTT Daniel WE TG Münster M yes

7. 2 005 9.0 GER MICHELS Etienne WE Hasper FC M yes

8. 2 006 26.0 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers M yes

9. 2 007 22.0 GER JOCHIMS Felix NR Dürener FC M yes

10. 2 008 20.0 GER VÖMEL Julius NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

11. 2 010 6.0 GER ADRIAN Georg WE Quernheimer FC M yes

12. 2 012 19.0 GER STIEREN Niklas NR FC Moers M yes

13. 2 014 5.0 GER PFEIL Jörg WE TG Münster M yes

14. 2 018 9.0 GER WIEDNER Jonas NR FC Moers M yes

15. 2 020 7.0 GER WATSON Julian NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

16. 2 021 5.0 GER NEUHAUS Dirk NR OFC Bonn M yes

17. 2 027 3.0 GER GUST Timo NR Kölner FK M yes

T 9 000 GER DETERMANN Marius HH Hamburger FC M yes

T 9 000 NED PETRELLI Luca SC Noord M Non

T 9 000 NED VAN DE SANDE Lucas s.v. Tréville M yes

T 9 000 NED DUCASTEL Nathan M yes

T 9 000 NED MAN Koen s.v. Tréville M yes

T 9 000 FRA BONETTI Nils NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

T 9 000 GER BEDEROW Michael NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's Senior

3 [2021] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's Senior

3 [2021] Westfälische Rangliste Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Marco van der Koelen

Competition manager

Christian Rieger

Technical directory

Christian Rieger
Marco van der Koelen

Matthias Block
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Format

Participants 23 Participants

1 Vorrunde
20.11. 14:00

23 Participants
3 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
13.04% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
20.11. 17:35

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Deutsche Rangliste Foil Men's Senior

3 [2021] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's Senior

3 [2021] Westfälische Rangliste Foil Men's Senior



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
20.11.2021 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
20.11.2021 15:10

1 / 1

Vorrunde

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 8

BRÄUNINGER Hanna, GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VÖMEL Julius GER DFC Düsseldorf 1 V V 4 3 V 3 22 14 0.600 8 3.
DUCASTEL Nathan NED 2 2 V 3 3 V 2 18 17 0.400 1 4.
GUST Timo GER Kölner FK 3 1 2 0 0 V 1 8 21 0.200 -13 5.
JOCHIMS Felix GER Dürener FC 4 V V V 2 V 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
FABINGER Nils Alexander GER FC Moers 5 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
PFEIL Jörg GER TG Münster 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.

Poule 2 14:00 | Piste 9

SNIJDER Ivo, NED

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
POLOTZEK Simon GER FC Moers 1 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
LÖHR Tom-Florin GER TG Münster 2 3 V V V V 4 23 9 0.800 14 2.
MICHELS Etienne GER Hasper FC 3 1 0 V V V 3 16 15 0.600 1 3.
BONETTI Nils FRA DFC Düsseldorf 4 1 2 2 V V 2 15 16 0.400 -1 4.
NEUHAUS Dirk GER OFC Bonn 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 25 0.000 -24 6.
DETERMANN Marius GER Hamburger FC 6 0 2 3 1 V 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.

Poule 3 14:00 | Piste 10

RICKEN Lisa, GER NR Dürener FC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SAUERMANN Tim GER DFC Düsseldorf 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
BEDEROW Michael GER DFC Düsseldorf 2 0 0 V 2 1 1 8 23 0.200 -15 6.
OTT Daniel GER TG Münster 3 2 V V V V 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
ADRIAN Georg GER Quernheimer FC 4 4 3 1 V V 2 18 20 0.400 -2 3.
VAN DE SANDE Lucas NED s.v. Tréville 5 1 V 1 1 V 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4.
STIEREN Niklas GER FC Moers 6 3 V 3 4 3 1 18 21 0.200 -3 5.

Poule 4 14:00 | Piste 11

FRERES Hugo, BEL FF CRE Huy

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LENSCHOW Nick-Malte GER FC Moers 1 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
WIEDNER Jonas GER FC Moers 2 0 V 4 V 2 14 17 0.500 -3 3.
WATSON Julian GER DFC Düsseldorf 3 1 4 1 3 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
BRAUN Noah GER TG Münster 4 4 V V V 3 19 11 0.750 8 2.
MAN Koen NED s.v. Tréville 5 3 3 V 1 1 12 18 0.250 -6 4.



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
20.11.2021 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008
20.11.2021 15:10

1 / 1

Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER POLOTZEK Simon FC Moers 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 GER FABINGER Nils Alexander FC Moers 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 GER SAUERMANN Tim DFC Düsseldorf 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 GER LENSCHOW Nick-Malte FC Moers 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

5 GER LÖHR Tom-Florin TG Münster 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

6 GER OTT Daniel TG Münster 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

7 GER JOCHIMS Felix Dürener FC 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q

8 GER BRAUN Noah TG Münster 3 4 19 11 0.750 8 Q

9 GER VÖMEL Julius DFC Düsseldorf 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

10 GER MICHELS Etienne Hasper FC 3 5 16 15 0.600 1 Q

11 GER WIEDNER Jonas FC Moers 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 Q

12 NED DUCASTEL Nathan 2 5 18 17 0.400 1 Q

13 FRA BONETTI Nils DFC Düsseldorf 2 5 15 16 0.400 -1 Q

14 GER ADRIAN Georg Quernheimer FC 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

15 NED VAN DE SANDE Lucas s.v. Tréville 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

16 NED MAN Koen s.v. Tréville 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6 Q

17 GER STIEREN Niklas FC Moers 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3 Q

18 GER DETERMANN Marius Hamburger FC 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 Q

19 GER GUST Timo Kölner FK 1 5 8 21 0.200 -13 Q

20 GER BEDEROW Michael DFC Düsseldorf 1 5 8 23 0.200 -15 Q

21 GER WATSON Julian DFC Düsseldorf 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 E

22 GER PFEIL Jörg TG Münster 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

23 GER NEUHAUS Dirk OFC Bonn 0 5 1 25 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 GER FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Düsseldorf 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

4 GER LENSCHOW Nick-Malte NR FC Moers 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

5 GER LÖHR Tom-Florin WE TG Münster 4 5 23 9 0.800 14

6 GER OTT Daniel WE TG Münster 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

7 GER JOCHIMS Felix NR Dürener FC 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

8 GER BRAUN Noah WE TG Münster 3 4 19 11 0.750 8

9 GER VÖMEL Julius NR DFC Düsseldorf 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

10 GER MICHELS Etienne WE Hasper FC 3 5 16 15 0.600 1

11 GER WIEDNER Jonas NR FC Moers 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3

12 NED DUCASTEL Nathan 2 5 18 17 0.400 1

13 FRA BONETTI Nils NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 5 15 16 0.400 -1

14 GER ADRIAN Georg WE Quernheimer FC 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

15 NED VAN DE SANDE Lucas s.v. Tréville 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

16 NED MAN Koen s.v. Tréville 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6

17 GER STIEREN Niklas NR FC Moers 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3

18 GER DETERMANN Marius HH Hamburger FC 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10

19 GER GUST Timo NR Kölner FK 1 5 8 21 0.200 -13

20 GER BEDEROW Michael NR DFC Düsseldorf 1 5 8 23 0.200 -15
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10

17
STIEREN Niklas
NR FC Moers

GER   V

16
MAN Koen
s.v. Tréville

NED   11

  R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

 

9
VÖMEL Julius
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
BRAUN Noah
WE TG Münster

GER  

 

 

5
LÖHR Tom-Florin
WE TG Münster

GER  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 DUCASTEL Nathan NED  

 

  Piste 11

13
BONETTI Nils
NR DFC Düsseldorf

FRA   V

20
BEDEROW Michael
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   13

  R: SNIJDER Ivo (NED)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
LENSCHOW Nick-Malte
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

Piste 8

POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER   V

STIEREN Niklas (17)
NR FC Moers

GER   6

R: FAßMANN Moritz (GER)

Piste 1

VÖMEL Julius
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   7

BRAUN Noah
WE TG Münster

GER   V

R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

Piste 1

LÖHR Tom-Florin
WE TG Münster

GER   V

DUCASTEL Nathan NED   5

R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

Piste 8

BONETTI Nils
NR DFC Düsseldorf

FRA   12

LENSCHOW Nick-Malte
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: FAßMANN Moritz (GER)

Piste 5

POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER   V

BRAUN Noah
WE TG Münster

GER   14

R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

Piste 8

LÖHR Tom-Florin
WE TG Münster

GER   V

LENSCHOW Nick-Malte
NR FC Moers

GER   10

R: SNIJDER Ivo (NED)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
SAUERMANN Tim
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12

19
GUST Timo
NR Kölner FK

GER   5

14
ADRIAN Georg
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   V

  R: FAßMANN Moritz (GER)

 

11
WIEDNER Jonas
NR FC Moers

GER  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
OTT Daniel
WE TG Münster

GER  

 

 

7
JOCHIMS Felix
NR Dürener FC

GER  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
MICHELS Etienne
WE Hasper FC

GER  

 

  Piste

15
VAN DE SANDE Lucas
s.v. Tréville

NED   0

18
DETERMANN Marius
HH Hamburger FC

GER   A

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

Piste 3

SAUERMANN Tim
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V

ADRIAN Georg
WE Quernheimer FC

GER   3

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 10

WIEDNER Jonas
NR FC Moers

GER   8

OTT Daniel
WE TG Münster

GER   V

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 10

JOCHIMS Felix
NR Dürener FC

GER   V

MICHELS Etienne
WE Hasper FC

GER   11

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 3

VAN DE SANDE Lucas
s.v. Tréville

NED   5

FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)

Piste 10

SAUERMANN Tim
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   12

OTT Daniel
WE TG Münster

GER   V

R: FRÖHLICH Moritz (GER)

Piste 11

JOCHIMS Felix
NR Dürener FC

GER   3

FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: BRÄUNINGER Hanna (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 5

1
POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER   8

4
LÖHR Tom-Florin (5)
WE TG Münster

GER   V

  R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

  Piste 3

3
OTT Daniel (6)
WE TG Münster

GER   6

2
FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: SNIJDER Ivo (NED)

Piste 4

LÖHR Tom-Florin (5)
WE TG Münster

GER   8

FABINGER Nils Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: RICKEN Lisa (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers 2002

2 GER LÖHR Tom-Florin WE TG Münster 2001

3 GER OTT Daniel WE TG Münster 2001

3 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006

Table of 8

5 GER SAUERMANN Tim NR DFC Düsseldorf 2001

6 GER LENSCHOW Nick-Malte NR FC Moers 2002

7 GER JOCHIMS Felix NR Dürener FC 1987

8 GER BRAUN Noah WE TG Münster 2002

Table of 16

9 GER VÖMEL Julius NR DFC Düsseldorf 1988

10 GER MICHELS Etienne WE Hasper FC 1998

11 GER WIEDNER Jonas NR FC Moers 1982

12 NED DUCASTEL Nathan 1973

13 FRA BONETTI Nils NR DFC Düsseldorf 1994

14 GER ADRIAN Georg WE Quernheimer FC 1999

15 NED VAN DE SANDE Lucas s.v. Tréville 2001

16 GER STIEREN Niklas NR FC Moers 2000

Table of 32

17 NED MAN Koen s.v. Tréville 2003

18 MED GER DETERMANN Marius (Direktausscheidung) HH Hamburger FC 1984

19 GER GUST Timo NR Kölner FK 1999

20 GER BEDEROW Michael NR DFC Düsseldorf 1961

Vorrunde

21 GER WATSON Julian NR DFC Düsseldorf 1992

22 GER PFEIL Jörg WE TG Münster 1962

23 GER NEUHAUS Dirk NR OFC Bonn 1963
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BEL Ca B FRERES Hugo 1 1 0 0

GER PESCHKE Maike 0 0 0

D MOGILIN Matvey 0 0 0

SCHWABE Markus 0 0 0

CN D WITTMANN Sarah 0 0 0

D KRÖPELIN Joscha 0 0 0

CN BRÄUNINGER Hanna 1 2 1 4 0 0

CN VON UXKULL-GYLLENBAND Jan 0 0 0

D D FLOSDORF Niclas 0 0 0

D MUSCHENICH Carsten 0 0 0

D CN RICKEN Lisa 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0

D JANSEN Greta 0 0 0

M1 ABBOUD AL-ISSA Duraid 0 0 0

FRÖHLICH Moritz 2 1 3 0 0

FAßMANN Moritz 1 2 3 0 0

M1 BEHLKE Jana 0 0 0

M1 DAVID Erik 0 0 0

L ADRIAN Georg 0 0 0

M1 HERMANN Marc 0 0 0

NED SNIJDER Ivo 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

MOUSSET Tycho 0 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER FABINGER Nils Alexander NR FC Moers 2002

Silver GER LÖHR Tom-Florin WE TG Münster 2001

Bronze GER OTT Daniel WE TG Münster 2001

Bronze GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006


